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TYSON FOODS INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US9024941034

Overview

2024/09/03 08:07:37

Price
57.82 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.03% (-0.02)

US9024941034
TSN

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

16,610 EUR

S&P 500

57.82 EUR (100)
58.31 EUR (100)
57.82 EUR
57.82 EUR
57.82 EUR
57.84 EUR
59.71 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 902494103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/26 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9024941034&ID_NOTATION=9623567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9024941034&ID_NOTATION=9623567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e80653811b9d69088258b6ce530c3f51fa27a1d2062c6e42aca828f7d2aa793&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d56194f6041ab00ce&time=1725458335&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8ab8c3f95b32a7f5d5553a9ca23c80d5d9307cbcefad27bf02eec1f6ec213e1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73591ed4d1322a8a4&time=1725458335&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca3914d73da0e143996ddb1cfdc15f579ad1622111cc15034a0aedb3b155ebae&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=737f4428488d6faf4&time=1725458335&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f79c21b18ca785f356a6b979ae3e789f2aa3a0b952e692b6eb0d7789a29549b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e043c2c13d2fe617&time=1725458335&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e0e8161c974d77b937f3a41b3817224e09a73d9cf42dd4a2e915aac79519a5e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c2dc0f847c6003b2d&time=1725458335&tool=RSC

TYSON FOODS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/09/03 08:07:37

Price
57.82 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.03%(-0.02)

ISIN US9024941034
Symbol TSN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,610 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 57.82 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 58.31 EUR (100)
Open 57.82 EUR
High 57.82 EUR
Low 57.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 57.84 EUR
VWAP 59.71 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.75% +17.56% -12.12%
Perf (abs.) +7.87 +8.64 -7.98
Beta -0.08 0.15 0.47
Volatility  24.07 25.62 27.40

ERSTE

Group

90.00
80.00 N

|
70.00 |
60.00

50.00

40.00

| ﬁlﬁ
'w
W’

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TYSON FOODS INC.

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time

17:35

15:30

09:30

08:06

15:43

58.01 EUR (131)
56.44 EUR (60)
54.58 EUR (37)
50.71 EUR (38)
59.71 EUR (2024/08/29)
47.92 EUR (2024/01/23)
59.71 EUR (2024/08/29)
41.50 EUR (2023/11/13)

CLASS A

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

4432 EUR 0.01 1

58.00 EUR 0.00 4

58.02 EUR 0.00 3

57.98 EUR 0.00 1

64.265 USD 4.49 1,007
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9623567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39542320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84969

TYSON FOODS INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
03

2024/03/
18

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

08:03

14:34

08:07

08:10

08:08

58.27 EUR

56.07 USD

57.82 EUR

57.97 EUR

57.99 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79966823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3729356

TYSON FOODS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

(::)TEyson.

Contact Details
TYSON FOODS INC.

2200 West Don Tyson Parkway -
72762-6999 Springdale

Telefon: +1-479-290-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Tyson
Barbara Tyson
Cheryl Miller
David Bronczek
Jeffrey

Schomburger
Jonathan

Mariner
Katherine Quinn
Kevin
McNamara
Les Baledge
Maria Borras
Maria Martinez
Mickey Beebe
Mikel Durham
Noel White
Donnie King
Adam
Deckinger
Amy Tu

Brady Stewart
Doug Kulka
Jason Nichol
Johanna
Soderstrom
John R. Tyson
Melanie

Boulden

Sandy
Luckcuck

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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TYSON FOODS INC. CLASS A

Wes Morris Member of Executive
Committee
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